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1 a Scherrer Fabian 20.00
+ Zingg Michael 10.00
+ Wittwer Roy 10.00

1 b Räbmatter Patrick *** 20.00
+ Scherer Niklaus ** 10.00
+ Ming Christian 2 10.00

1 c Jund Matthias 20.00
+ Wigger Simon 10.00
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 10.00

2 a Wyss Christian 19.75
+ Doppmann Ueli 9.75
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 10.00

2 b Klossner Adrian * 19.75
+ Hirsiger Alexander * 9.75
+ Riebli Urs 10.00

2 c Grüter Marcel 19.75
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.75
+ Giger Janik 10.00

2 d Bühlmann Daniel 19.75
+ Wicki David 10.00
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.75

2 e Achermann Ivan (2005) 19.75
+ Odermatt Andreas 9.75
+ Bürli Daniel (2003) 10.00

3 Giger Samuel (2005) 19.50
+ Hüsler Matthias 9.75
+ Bullakaj Benhard 9.75

4 a Duss Livio (2005) 18.75
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 10.00
- Rust Silvio 8.75

4 b von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 18.75
+ Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00
o Bühlmann Daniel 8.75

4 c Doppmann Ueli 18.75
o Wyss Christian 8.75
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 10.00

5 a Rust Silvio 18.50
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 9.75
- Duss Livio (2005) 8.75

5 b Egli Severin (2004) 18.50
- Schmid Joel 8.75
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 9.75

5 c Wittwer Roy 18.50
+ Erni Remo (2005) 10.00
o Scherrer Fabian 8.50

5 d Wigger Simon 18.50
o Jund Matthias 8.50
+ Zingg Michael 10.00

5 e Wicki David 18.50
o Bühlmann Daniel 8.50
+ Langenstein Jonas (2005) 10.00

5 f Wallimann Yannick (2005) 18.50
o Ming Christian 2 8.50
+ Erni Remo (2005) 10.00

5 g Rust Sandro 18.50
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 10.00

5 h Riedweg Matteo (2005) 18.50
+ Rust Sandro 10.00
o Wyss Christian 8.50

5 i Riebli Urs 18.50
+ Gloggner André 10.00
o Klossner Adrian * 8.50

5 j Ming Christian 2 18.50
+ Wallimann Yannick (2005) 10.00
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50

5 k Giger Janik 18.50
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 10.00
o Grüter Marcel 8.50

6 a Zberg Nuyen (2003) 18.25
o Rust Silvio 8.50
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

6 b Scherer Niklaus ** 18.25
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50
+ Hodel Martin 9.75

6 c Rust Lorin (2004) 18.25
+ Arnold Adrian 9.75
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50

6 d Odermatt Andreas 18.25
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
+ Arnold Adrian 9.75

6 e Küng Jonas (2004) 18.25
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 9.75

6 f Hüsler Matthias 18.25
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
+ Gloggner André 9.75

6 g Hodel Martin 18.25
+ Schmid Joel 9.75
o Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50

6 h Hodel Jonas (2003) 18.25
o Bullakaj Benhard 8.50
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.75

6 i Hirsiger Alexander * 18.25
o Klossner Adrian * 8.50
+ Egli Samuel 9.75

6 j Egli Samuel 18.25
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.75
o Hirsiger Alexander * 8.50

6 k Bullakaj Benhard 18.25
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 9.75
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50

6 l Bürli Daniel (2003) 18.25
+ Langenstein Jonas (2005) 9.75
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

6 m Bieri Crispin (2005) 18.25
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75
o Jund Matthias 8.50

7 Schmid Joel 17.25
o Hodel Martin 8.50
- Egli Severin (2004) 8.75

8 a Zingg Michael 17.00
o Scherrer Fabian 8.50
o Wigger Simon 8.50

8 b Marbach Sven (2005) 17.00
o Giger Janik 8.50
o Küng Jonas (2004) 8.50

8 c Langenstein Jonas (2005) 17.00
o Bürli Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Wicki David 8.50

8 d Gloggner Matthias (2005) 17.00
o Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.50
o Zberg Nuyen (2003) 8.50

8 e Gloggner André 17.00
o Riebli Urs 8.50
o Hüsler Matthias 8.50

8 f Füglister Stefan (2003) 17.00
o Egli Samuel 8.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

8 g Erni Remo (2005) 17.00
o Wittwer Roy 8.50
o Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.50

8 h Erni Lukas (2004) 17.00
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50

8 i Eberli Sandro (2004) 17.00
o Grüter Marcel 8.50
o Rust Sandro 8.50

8 j Arnold Adrian 17.00
o Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Andreas 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


